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Oil Seal - Simmering - 250x290x16 - B2 - 72 NBR 902 - Freudenberg -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/oil-seal-simmering-250x290x16-b2-72-nbr-902-freudenberg-40412026-packaging-unit-1pcs

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model

Inner diameter (d)
Outer diameter (d2)
Height (H)

Material

Design

Shore Hardness
Brand

country of origin
Design standard (DIN3760 / 3761)
Dimensions

Max. pressure MPA
Model

net weight
Packaging description
Packaging Unit
Stick type

Unit

Pluspunten

40412026
Freudenberg Sealing Technologies
Simmerrings
72 NBR 902
B2

B2

250

290

16

72 NBR 902
B2

72 Shore A
Freudenberg
DE

C
250.00X290.00X 0.00 X16.00X0.00
0.05

B2

737 Gram

1

1

MET

pcs Stuks

+ https://www.fst-easy.com/assets/en-us/72-nbr-902/materialdatasheet-72-nbr-902.pdf
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